GST SOFTWARE PRODUCTS

SOFTLINE

PRICE LIST




GST Products

Ist Script, Postscript printer driver (for the Atari ST)

Ist Word Plus additional drivers disk
(inc. Brother 1109, HR15/25, Canon BJ10/300, Epson GQ3500/5000,
Epson LQ/SQ support, HP Laserjet/Paintjet/Deskjet, Star LC/NL10/24
Citizen 120D, Panasonic 1081/1124, NEC P2200

Ist Word Plus developers guide (16 pages)

Ist Word Plus release 3 ST upgrade

1st word Plus release 3.2 ST maintenance release
Typografica 1.1 upgrade

Deskpress 1.2 upgrade

Gribnif Products

Neodesk V2-->V3 upgrade
Neodesk Maintenance Release (3.02)

Migraph Products

Easy-Draw 2-->Supercharged upgrade (min. req. Atari 1040)
LQ 24 pin driver pack
Toshiba 24 pin driver pack

HP Deskjet driver pack
(also compatible for Timeworks Publisher on the Atari)

HP Laserjet driver pack

Plotter drivers : HP, Roland & Houston Instrument

Font Pack 1 (Hitech & Rocky)

Personal graphics art pack

Technical graphics art pack

Note: The fonts and driver packs require a hard disk for full use.

Timeworks Products

IBM PC & Compatible:
Publisher 3 upgrade (GEM or Windows)

Clip Art disk pack for Publisher
(inc. people,arrows,faces,cars etc)

Canon Laser driver pack (for Timeworks 1.2 or Deskpress 1.01)

Members

£

2195
8.95

3.99
20.95
4.95
4.95
25.00

14.95

27.93
13.95
13.95
13.95

27,95
27.95
27.95
20.95
20.95

45.83
13.95

71.95

4.95

Non Members
£

2985
11.95

5.99
2995
8.95
8.95
35.00

19.85

39.95
19.95
19.95
19.85

39.95
39.85
39.95
29.95
28.95

54.05
19.95

11.95



Lite-->Timeworks Publisher 3 (GEM or Windows)

Canon Bubblejet driver pack (for Timeworks 1.2 or Deskpress 1.01)
Data Manager-->Data Manager Professional

Word Writer PC upgrade

Swiftcalc PC upgrade

Atari ST:

Publisher 2 upgrade

Clip Art disk for Publisher
(inc. people,arrows,faces,cars etc)

Data Manager-->Data Manager Professional upgrade

Antic Products

Cyber Paint V2 upgrade
(2 disks+40 page manual supplement)

Additional Products

Typografica manual

Replacement faulty/damaged manuals
(Please return the faulty manual)

Recopying master disks

PC Clip Art from Words & Pictures

Parish Magazine Portfolio - 165 illustrations:Angels,Crosses,Santa etc.

Borders Vol 1 - 50 borders:Parchment,Bamboo, Smoke,Film Frame etc.

Borders Vol 2 - Romany,Thistles,Celtic,Pipework,Splash,Frame etc.
UK Maps - 33 maps including roads,towns,rail,relief,counties etc.
Headlines - 55 phrases and titles: Memo,Menu,Birthday,Invitation etc.
Premier Collection - 250 general purpose graphic illustrations
Cartoons & Puzzles - Ideal for brightening up your newsletter

Health Portfolio

Merry Christmas Collection

Books

68000 programmers reference book
The Timeworks Companion Book

Members Non Members

-3

1.95
17.95
24.95
24.95

32.82
13.95

17.95

10.95

12.50

2.50

10.95

£
74.03
11.95
24.95
29.95
29.95

44.57
1995

24.95

14.95

4.99
12.50

4.50

29,95 (35.19 inc.)
29.95 (35.19 inc.)
29.95(35.19 inc.)
29.95 (35.19 inc.)
29.95 (35.19 incy
49.95 (58.69 inc.)
29.95 (35.19 inc.)
29.95 (35.19 inc.)
12.95 (15.21 inc)

3.99 (RRP £8.95)
12.95



Members Non Members

£ £
New Products
Lasertwin 57.57 69.32
Thoughtline 92.82 104.57
Quickverse 2 58.69
Bible Illustrator 41.07

khkhkkkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhhkhhkhhhhhhdkhhhhhhddhhhhrdhdhdhhdhhdhhdhdhdhhhhhhdhhhhdhhhdrdrhrdhhhdrhitds

All prices are inclusive of VAT @17.5% and postage and packing. Please add £4.70 for all overseas orders.

To avoid delay, Softline members must include their membership number on all orders to qualify for the
reduced prices.

Please enclose your master disks when ordering software upgrades. You can phone us to check the availability
of any of the above products before ordering. Please state which disk size you require.

Orders can be placed by phone on 0480 496575 or by fax on 0480 496189 or sent to us (order form enclosed) :

Softline

GST Software Products
Meadow Lane

St. Ives

Cambridge PE17 4LG

Cheques should be made payable to :
GST Software Products Ltd

OR enclose an ACCESS or VISA
card number including the expiry date
with your order.

Please allow 28 days for delivery



