GST SOFTWARE PRODUCTS

SOFTLINE

PRICE LIST



Summer 1992

	Members Non Members	
	£	£
GST Products		
1st Script, Postscript printer driver (for the Atari ST)	21.95	29.95
1st Word Plus additional drivers disk (inc. Brother 1109, HR15/25, Canon BJ10/300, Epson GQ350o/5000, Epson LQ/SQ support, HP Laserjet/Paintjet/Deskjet, Star LC/NL10/24 Citizen 120D, Panasonic 1081/1124, NEC P2200	8.95	11.95
1st Word Plus developers guide (16 pages)	3.99	5.99
1st Word Plus release 3 ST upgrade	20.95	29.95
1st word Plus release 3.2 ST maintenance release	4.95	8.95
Typografica 1.1 upgrade	4.95	8.95
Deskpress 1.2 upgrade	25.00	35.00
Gribnif Products		
Neodesk V2>V3 upgrade	14.95	19.95
Neodesk Maintenance Release (3.02)	4.95	
Migraph Products		
Easy-Draw 2>Supercharged upgrade (min. req. Atari 1040)	27.95	39.95
LQ 24 pin driver pack	13.95	19.95
Toshiba 24 pin driver pack	13.95	19.95
HP Deskjet driver pack (also compatible for Timeworks Publisher on the Atari)	13.95	19.95
HP Laserjet driver pack	27.95	39.95
Plotter drivers: HP, Roland & Houston Instrument	27.95	39.95
Font Pack 1 (Hitech & Rocky)	27.95	39.95
Personal graphics art pack	20.95	29.95
Technical graphics art pack	20.95	29.95
Note: The fonts and driver packs require a hard disk for full use.		
Timeworks Products		
IBM PC & Compatible:		
Publisher 3 upgrade (GEM or Windows)	45.83	54.05
Clip Art disk pack for Publisher (inc. people, arrows, faces, cars etc)	13.95	19.95
Canon Laser driver pack (for Timeworks 1.2 or Deskpress 1.01)	7.95	11.95

	Members	Non Members
The state of the s	£	£
Lite> Timeworks Publisher 3 (GEM or Windows)	74.03	
Canon Bubblejet driver pack (for Timeworks 1.2 or Deskpress 1.01) Data Manager>Data Manager Professional	7.95 17.95	11.95 24.95
Word Writer PC upgrade	24.95	29.95
Swiftcale PC upgrade	24.95	29.95
Atari ST:	24.73	29.93
Publisher 2 upgrade	32.82	44.57
Clip Art disk for Publisher	13.95	19.95
(inc. people, arrows, faces, cars etc)		
Data Manager>Data Manager Professional upgrade	17.95	24.95
Antic Products		
Cyber Paint V2 upgrade	10.95	14.95
(2 disks+40 page manual supplement)		
Additional Products		
Typografica manual	4.	99
Replacement faulty/damaged manuals (Please return the faulty manual)	12.50	12.50
Recopying master disks	2.50	4.50
PC Clip Art from Words & Pictures		
Parish Magazine Portfolio - 165 illustrations: Angels, Crosses, Santa etc.	29.95 (35.19 inc.)	
Borders Vol 1 - 50 borders:Parchment,Bamboo, Smoke,Film Frame etc.	29.95 (35.19 inc.)	
Borders Vol 2 - Romany, Thistles, Celtic, Pipework, Splash, Frame etc.	29.95 (35.19 inc.)	
UK Maps - 33 maps including roads, towns, rail, relief, counties etc.	29.95 (35.19 inc.)	
Headlines - 55 phrases and titles: Memo, Menu, Birthday, Invitation etc.	29.95 (35.19 inc.)	
Premier Collection - 250 general purpose graphic illustrations	49.95 (58.69 inc.)	
Cartoons & Puzzles - Ideal for brightening up your newsletter	29.95 (35.19 inc.)	
Health Portfolio	29.95 (35.19 inc.)	
Merry Christmas Collection	12.95 (15.21 inc)	
Books		
68000 programmers reference book	3.99 (RRP £8.95)	
The Timeworks Companion Book	10.95	12.95

	Members	Non Members	
	£	£	
New Products			
Lasertwin	57.57	69.32	
Thoughtline	92.82	104.57	
Quickverse 2	58.	58.69	
Bible Illustrator	41.	07	

All prices are inclusive of VAT @17.5% and postage and packing. Please add £4.70 for all overseas orders. To avoid delay, Softline members must include their membership number on all orders to qualify for the reduced prices.

Please enclose your master disks when ordering software upgrades. You can phone us to check the availability of any of the above products before ordering. Please state which disk size you require.

Orders can be placed by phone on 0480 496575 or by fax on 0480 496189 or sent to us (order form enclosed):

Softline
GST Software Products
Meadow Lane
St. Ives
Cambridge PE17 4LG



Cheques should be made payable to: GST Software Products Ltd

OR enclose an ACCESS or VISA card number including the expiry date with your order.

Please allow 28 days for delivery